
AN ACT to repeal 161 .18 (4m) ; to amend 161.16 (5) (d) ; and to repeal and recreate 
161.18 (4) of the statutes, relating to chemical derivatives of methylphenidate, 
nalorphine and pentazocine in the controlled substances schedules. 
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AN ACT to amend 186.113 (6), 186.32 (1) and 186.35 (2) (a) of the statutes, relating 
to the maximum guarantee of accounts in state-chartered credit unions and limiting 
membership of credit unions in central credit unions. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows. 
SECTION 1 . 186.113 (6) of the statutes is amended to read : 
186.113 (6) Provide pension savings programs and deferred income accounts . The 

guaranty on any pension savings account provided under this subsection shall be $100,000 
on each separate account, and shall not be limited by the maximum pr-eteGtiea afforded A 

�,bo,. ��do,. s 1Q63c (2)r4
SECTION 2. 186.32 (1) of the statutes is amended to read : 
186.32 (1) Central credit unions may be organized and operated under the conditions 

and provisions of this chapter and subject to all of the provisions of this chapter not incon- 
sistent herewith . It shall be lawful for other credit unions located in this state and any 
other state to become members of corporate central credit unions . Credit unions having 
membership in a central credit union may be represented at annual or special meetings of 
the central credit union by one member duly authorized by the board of directors of such 
member credit union and shall be entitled to one vote, and such representative shall be 
eligible for office in the central credit union the same as though he were a member of the 
central credit union. 
SECTION 3. 186.35 (2) (a) of the statutes is amended to read : 
186.35 (2) (a) Aid and assist any member credit union which develops financial diffi-

culties such as insolvency, nonliquidity or liquidation, in order that the savings of any 
individual member of a member credit union shall be protected or guaranteed to an 
amount not to_P..Geea Qcn>nnn � ..a �f+ the ,a* .tt, amount - 'r' a in 12r rer" i 
!,.l i , sod c*.��, $40 000 *� $50,000, "f that " a ~. *~, 96th r r c > 

. The corporation 
shall protect or guarantee each account in a member credit union to the extent the funds 
in the account do not exceed the greater of $100,000 or the amount of deposit protection 
or guaranty provided for the benefit of a depositor in any other financial institution autho-
rized to do business in this state. 
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